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Fresno County
Consolidated Special School District Election
April 12, 2022
Statement of Votes

Precinct Registered Voters Cast % Turnout
Voters
Countywide
Electionwide
0000001
Vote Center 0 0 N/A
Vote by Mail 0 0 N/A
Total 0 0 N/A
0000002
Vote Center 106 0 0.00%
Vote by Mail 106 26 24.53%
Total 106 26 24.53%
0000003
Vote Center 0 0 N/A
Vote by Mail 0 0 N/A
Total 0 0 N/A
0000004
Vote Center 7 0 0.00%
Vote by Mail 7 0 0.00%
Total 7 0 0.00%
0000005
Vote Center 558 3 0.54%
Vote by Mail 558 101 18.10%
Total 558 104 18.64%
0000006
Vote Center 100 0 0.00%
Vote by Mail 100 13 13.00%
Total 100 13 13.00%
0000007
Vote Center 0 0 N/A
Vote by Mail 0 0 N/A

Total 0 0 N/A
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Precinct Reg|\s/t§{:rc:

0000008
Vote Center 2,903
Vote by Mail 2,903
Total 2,903

0000009
Vote Center 3,353
Vote by Mail 3,353
Total 3,353

0000010
Vote Center 1,977
Vote by Mail 1,977
Total 1,977

0000011
Vote Center 2,004
Vote by Mail 2,004
Total 2,004

0000012
Vote Center 2,588
Vote by Mail 2,588
Total 2,588

0000013
Vote Center 1,416
Vote by Mail 1,416
Total 1,416

0000014
Vote Center 1,334
Vote by Mail 1,334
Total 1,334

0000015
Vote Center 948
Vote by Mail 948
Total 948

0000016
Vote Center 28
Vote by Mail 28

Total 28

Voters Cast

316
325

387
389

245
251

203
204

187
192

173
176

138
141

122
125

% Turnout

0.31%
10.89%
11.20%

0.06%
11.54%
11.60%

0.30%
12.39%
12.70%

0.05%
10.13%
10.18%

0.19%
7.23%
7.42%

0.21%
12.22%
12.43%

0.22%
10.34%
10.57%

0.32%
12.87%
13.19%

0.00%
7.14%
7.14%
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Precinct

0000017
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

0000018
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

0000019
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

0000020
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

0000021
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

0000022
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

0000023
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

0000024
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Electionwide - Total

Cumulative

Registered
Voters

166
166
166

141
141
141

1,036
1,036
1,036

1,465
1,465
1,465

2,064
2,064
2,064

1,200
1,200
1,200

3,794
3,794
3,794

27,189

Voters Cast

15
15

10
10

71
74

188
197

13
369
382

11
236
247

54
1,018
1,072
3,945

% Turnout

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
9.04%
9.04%

0.00%
7.09%
7.09%

0.29%
6.85%
7.14%

0.61%
12.83%
13.45%

0.63%
17.88%
18.51%

0.92%
19.67%
20.58%

1.42%
26.83%
28.26%
14.51%
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Precinct
Cumulative
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Cumulative - Total
Countywide - Total
Vote Center

Vote by Mail

Registered
Voters

o O o o

27,189
27,189
27,189

Voters Cast

o O o o

3,945
125
3,820

% Turnout

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
14.51%
0.46%
14.05%

1/30/2023 10:35:13 AM
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Fresno Unified No 5 ST (VOte for 1) *#*x% _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

<
e
g 3 g " Z £
S 5, E 2 2 2
Precinct = g8 S 3 Precinct = Z
Countywide Countywide
Electionwide Electionwide
0000008 0000008
Vote Center 9 2,903 Frkx Frkx Vote Center ok ok ok ok
Vote by Mail 316 2,903 2 4 Vote by Mail 38 12.26% 64 20.65%
Total 325 2,903 2 4 Total 38 11.91% 68 21.32%
0000009 0000009
Vote Center 2 3,353 wkkx wkkx Vote Center i i il il
Vote by Mail 387 3,353 5 1 Vote by Mail 52 13.65% 50 13.12%
Total 389 3,353 5 1 Total 52 13.58% 50 13.05%
0000010 0000010
Vote Center 6 1,977 Fhxx Fhxx Vote Center il il il il
Vote by Mail 245 1,977 1 1 Vote by Mail 23 947% 38 15.64%
Total 251 1,977 1 1 Total 23 9.24% 40 16.06%
0000011 0000011
Vote Center 1 2,004 Rk Rk Vote Center ok ok ok ok
Vote by Mail 203 2,004 2 0 Vote by Mail 28 13.93% 30 14.93%
Total 204 2,004 2 0 Total 28  13.86% 30 14.85%
0000012 0000012
Vote Center 5 2,588 wkkx wkkx Vote Center il il il il
Vote by Mail 187 2,588 2 1 Vote by Mail 19 10.33% 22 11.96%
Total 192 2,588 2 1 Total 20 10.58% 26 13.76%
0000013 0000013
Vote Center 3 1,416 Hhxx Hhxx Vote Center el el el ool
Vote by Mail 173 1,416 1 0 Vote by Mail 16 9.30% 26 15.12%
Total 176 1,416 1 0 Total 16 9.14% 26 14.86%
0000014 0000014
Vote Center 3 1,334 il il Vote Center ok ok ok ok
Vote by Mail 138 1,334 3 1 Vote by Mail 15 11.19% 18 13.43%

Total 141 1,334 3 1 Total 15 10.95% 19 13.87%
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Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide
0000008
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
0000009
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
0000010
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
0000011
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
0000012
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
0000013
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
0000014

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

DANIEL RENTERIA

*kkk

71
74

Kkkk

54
56

*kkk

51
54

*hkk

46
46

Kkkk

38
38

*okkk

35
36

*kkk

36
38

*kkk

22.90%
23.20%

Kkkk

14.17%
14.62%

*kkk

20.99%
21.69%

*hkk

22.89%
22.77%

Kkkk

20.65%
20.11%

*okkk

20.35%
20.57%

*kkk

26.87%
27.74%

ANDY LEVINE

*kkk

137
139

Kkkk

225
225

*kkk

131
132

*hkk

97
98

Kkkk

105
105

*okkk

95
97

*kkk

65
65

*kkk

44.19%
43.57%

Kkkk

59.06%
58.75%

*kkk

53.91%
53.01%

*hkk

48.26%
48.51%

Kkkk

57.07%
55.56%

*okkk

55.23%
55.43%

*kkk

48.51%
47.45%

Write-in

*kkk

*kkk

0.00%
0.00%

Kkkk

0.00%
0.00%

*kkk

0.00%
0.00%

*hkk

0.00%
0.00%

Kkkk

0.00%
0.00%

*okkk

0.00%
0.00%

*kkk

0.00%
0.00%

Total Votes

*kkk

310
319

Kkkk

381
383

*kkk

243
249

*hkk

201
202

Kkkk

184
189

*okkk

172
175

*kkk

134
137

Unresolved
Write-In

*kkk

1/30/2023 10:35:13 AM
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Precinct
0000015

0000016

0000017

0000018

0000019

0000020

0000021

0000022

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Times Cast

15
15

10
10

71
74

188
197

13
369
382

Registered
Voters

(o]
Ny
[e]

948
948

28
28
28

166
166
166

141
141
141

1,036
1,036
1,036

1,465
1,465
1,465

2,064
2,064
2,064

Undervotes

*kkk

*kkk

Overvotes

*kkk

*kkk

Precinct
0000015

0000016

0000017

0000018

0000019

0000020

0000021

0000022

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

RUSS ALLEN

*kkk

17
18

K*kkk

kKK

o

kKK

13
13

*kkk

37
42

53
53

*kkk

14.29%
14.75%

K*kkk

kKK

33.33%
33.33%

0.00%
0.00%

kKK

18.57%
17.81%

*kkk

19.68%
21.32%

0.00%
14.48%
13.98%

ANDREW FABELA

*kkk

K*kkk

kKK

kKK

12
13

*kkk

16
16

27
32

1/30/2023 10:35:13 AM

*kkk

7.56%
7.38%

K*kkk

kKK

13.33%
13.33%

30.00%
30.00%

kKK

17.14%
17.81%

*kkk

8.51%
8.12%

38.46%
7.38%
8.44%
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Precinct 3 Z = S 5=
0000015
Vote Center — — — — — — — —
Vote by Mail 28  23.53% 65 54.62% 0 0.00% 119 0
Total 28  22.95% 67 54.92% 0 0.00% 122 0
0000016
Vote Center 0 0 0 0 0
Vote by Mail — — — — — — — —
Total . . . . . . . .
0000017
Vote Center 0 0 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 0 0 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0 0 0
0000018
Vote Center 0 0 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 2 1333% 6 40.00% 0 0.00% 15 0
Total 2 1333% 6 40.00% 0 0.00% 15 0
0000019
Vote Center 0 0 0 0 0
Vote by Mail 4 40.00% 3 30.00% 0 0.00% 10 0
Total 4 40.00% 3 30.00% 0 0.00% 10 0
0000020
Vote Center . . . . . . . .
Vote by Mail 11 1571% 34 4857% 0 0.00% 70 0
Total 11 15.07% 36 4932% 0 0.00% 73 0
0000021
Vote Center — — — — — — — —
Vote by Mail 38 20.21% 97 51.60% 0 0.00% 188 0
Total 38 19.29% 101 51.27% 0 0.00% 197 0
0000022
Vote Center 4 30.77% 4 30.77% 0 0.00% 13 0
Vote by Mail 78 2131% 208 56.83% 0 0.00% 366 0

Total 82 21.64% 212 55.94% 0  0.00% 379 0
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Precinct
0000023
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
0000024
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

Times Cast

236
247

54
1,018

1,072
3,802

0
0
0
0

3,802

Registered
Voters

—
N
o
o

1,200
1,200

3,794
3,794
3,794
26,418

© O O O o

26,41

Undervotes

o

23

o O o o

23

Overvotes

o O

o O O o o

Precinct
0000023
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
0000024
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative

Vote Center

Vote by Mail
Total

Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

RUSS ALLEN

63
68
401

o O o o

401

9.09%
3.40%
3.66%

9.26%
6.19%
6.35%
10.64%

10.64%

ANDREW FABELA

10
53
63
407

o O o o

407

1/30/2023 10:35:13 AM

18.18%
3.40%
4.07%

18.52%
5.21%
5.88%

10.80%

10.80%
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Precinct
0000023
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
0000024
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
Electionwide - Total
Cumulative
Cumulative
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

DANIEL RENTERIA

52
55

15
214
229
792

o O o o

792

27.27%
22.13%
22.36%

27.78%
21.04%
21.38%
21.01%

21.01%

ANDY LEVINE

167
172

24
687

711
2,169

0
0
0
0

2,169

45.45%
71.06%
69.92%

44.44%
67.55%
66.39%
57.55%

57.55%

Write-in

o O o o

g

o

>

T

o

-

0.00% 1
0.00% 235
0.00% 246
0.00% 54
0.00% 1,017
0.00% 1,071
0.00% 3,769
0

0

0

0

0.00% 3,769

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o

o O O o o
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West Park Elementary ST (Vote for 1)

Precinct

Countywide

Electionwide

0000001

0000002

0000003

0000004

0000005

0000006

0000007

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Electionwide - Total

Times Cast

26
26

101
104

13
13

143

Registered
Voters

106
106
106

558
558
558

100

100
100

771

Undervotes

o O O O

**%* _ Insufficient Turnout to Protect Voter Privacy

Overvotes

o O O O

Precinct

Countywide

Electionwide

0000001

0000002

0000003

0000004

0000005

0000006

0000007

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Electionwide - Total

JESUS SILOS

kKK

47
48

51

3.85%
3.85%

kKK

46.53%
46.15%

15.38%
15.38%

35.66%

ARACELI LOPEZ

25
25

kKK

54
56

11
11

92

96.15%
96.15%

kKK

53.47%
53.85%

84.62%
84.62%

64.34%

1/30/2023 10:35:13 AM
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Precinct
Countywide
Electionwide
0000001
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
0000002
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
0000003
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
0000004
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
0000005
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
0000006
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
0000007
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Electionwide - Total

Write-in

o o

o O o o

0.00%
0.00%

Kkkk

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

Total Votes

26
26

Kkkk

101
104

13
13

143

EZEKIEL ANDRE

RODRIGUEZ

Qualified Write In

o o

o O o o

0.00%
0.00%

Kkkk

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%
0.00%

0.00%

Unresolved
Write-In

o O o o

1/30/2023 10:35:13 AM
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total

Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

Times Cast

o O o o

143

Registered
Voters

o O o o

771

Undervotes

o O O o o

Overvotes

o O O o o

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Vote Center
Vote by Mail
Total
Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

JESUS SILOS

o O o o

51

35.66%

ARACELI LOPEZ

o O o

92 64.34%

1/30/2023 10:35:13 AM
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Vote Center
Vote by Mail

Total
Cumulative - Total

Countywide - Total

Write-in

Total Votes

o O o o

0.00% 143

EZEKIEL ANDRE

RODRIGUEZ

Qualified Write In

o O O o o

0.00%

Unresolved
Write-In

o O O o o

1/30/2023 10:35:13 AM



